La municipalité de La/The Nation Municipality

Building Permit Statistics For the month of June

2024

2023

2022

2021

Agricultural - Accessory
Agricultural - Addition / Alterations
Agricultural - New

Commerical - Addition / Alterations
Commerical - New

Industrial - Addition / Alterations
Industrial - New

Institutional - Addition / Alterations
Institutional - New

Miscellaneous

Residential - Accessory

Residential - Addition / Alterations

Residential - Dwelling Units

Total Construction Value

Total Number of Permits Issued
Total Dwelling Units Created
Total Permit Fees Collected

$0.00

$103,000.00

$0.00

$150,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

$7,000.00

$381,000.00

$20,000.00

$2,055,000.00

$225,000.00

$680,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100,000.00

$0.00

$7,900,000.00

$60,000.00

$140,000.00

$375,200.00

$277,000.00

$5,700,000.00

$225,000.00

$680,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100,000.00

$0.00

$7,900,000.00

$60,000.00

$140,000.00

$375,200.00

$277,000.00

$5,700,000.00

$155,000.00

$200,000.00

$1,400,000.00

$0.00

$700,000.00

$0.00

$7,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,000.00

$623,200.00

$326,000.00

$5,280,000.00

$100,000.00

$40,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$440,950.00

$140,500.00

$2,758,000.00

$2,726,000.00
23

7

$22,606.88

$4,353,508.00
27

5

$28,784.31

$15,457,200.00
52

37

$80,475.31

$8,697,700.00
45

14

$62,485.81

$3,479,450.00
56

9

$31,315.05



