La municipalité de La/The Nation Municipality Building Permit Statistics For the month of June					
	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020
Agricultural - Accessory	\$0.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$100,000.00
Agricultural - Addition / Alterations	\$103,000.00	\$680,000.00	\$680,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$40,000.00
Agricultural - New	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$0.00
Commerical - Addition / Alterations	\$150,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Commerical - New	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$700,000.00	\$0.00
Industrial - Addition / Alterations	\$0.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Industrial - New	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,500.00	\$0.00
Institutional - Addition / Alterations	\$0.00	\$7,900,000.00	\$7,900,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Institutional - New	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	\$7,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory	\$381,000.00	\$375,200.00	\$375,200.00	\$623,200.00	\$440,950.00
Residential - Addition / Alterations	\$20,000.00	\$277,000.00	\$277,000.00	\$326,000.00	\$140,500.00
Residential - Dwelling Units	\$2,055,000.00	\$5,700,000.00	\$5,700,000.00	\$5,280,000.00	\$2,758,000.00
Total Construction Value	\$2,726,000.00	\$4,353,508.00	\$15,457,200.00	\$8,697,700.00	\$3,479,450.00
Total Number of Permits Issued	23	27	52	45	56
Total Dwelling Units Created	7	5	37	14	9
Total Permit Fees Collected	\$22,606.88	\$28,784.31	\$80,475.31	\$62,485.81	\$31,315.05